Sep 15 2024 (10:07) India Rail Info 1

Kakinada Port - Mumbai LTT Special (PT)/07221XD - COVR - SCR
CCT/Kakinada Town Junction to TDD/Tadepalligudem
1h 31m - 104 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 COA |Kakinada Port 09:00 3 |1 0 18 |4 SCR
2 CCT |Kakinada Town 09:06 09:08 2m |1 |1 2 75 |5 SCR

Junction
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 09:18 09:20 2m |3 |1 14 |79 [17 |SCR
4 |RY Rajahmundry 09:58 10:00 2m |1 |1 64 |64 |[14 |SCR
5 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 10:39 10:40 m |3 |1 106 (87 |12 |[SCR
6 |EE Eluru 11:13 11:15 2m |3 |1 154 |42 |13 |[SCR
7 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:40 12:50 10m |1 |1 213 |37 |19 |SCR
8 |MAG |Mangalagiri 13:09 13:10 Tm |1 |1 225 |61 [33 |SCR
9 GNT  |Guntur Junction 13:30 13:35 5m |1 1 245 |64 |32 |[SCR
10 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 14:15 14:16 m |0 |1 288 |72 SCR
11 |NDKD |Nadikude junction 15:00 15:01 Tm |0 |1 340 |82 SCR
12 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 15:29 15:30 Tm (0 |1 379 |78 SCR
13 |NLDA |Nalgonda 15:59 16:00 im |1 |1 417 |28 |226 |SCR
14 |MLY  [Moula Ali 19:44 19:45 im (2 |1 521 |10 SCR
15 |SC Secunderabad Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 1 526 (41 |536 |SCR
16 |LPI Lingampalli 20:59 21:00 m |0 |1 549 |69 |559 |SCR
17 |TDU  |Tandur 22:19 22:20 Tm |0 |1 640 (40 |457 |SCR
18 |WADI |WadiJunction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 (2 |711 |51 |428 [CR
19 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 00:53 00:55 2m |0 |2 748 |54 [454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
20 |SUR Solapur 03:00 03:05 5m (1,2 (2 861 (55 |455 [CR
21 |PUNE |Pune Junction 07:50 07:55 5m |2 |2 1123 |71 |560 [CR
22 |LNL Lonavla 08:49 08:51 2m |2 |2 1187 |56 |623 [CR
23 |LTT Mumbai LTT 11:00 0 |2 1296 |- 6 |[CR

Sep 15 2024 (10:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



